
AWARDS
BAROLO FOSSATI



BAROLO
FOSSATI
2020

93/100



BAROLO
FOSSATI
2019

92/100

92/100



91/100

91/100

BAROLO
FOSSATI
2018



(91-94)/100

Vino ottimo
(90-93)/100

BAROLO
FOSSATI
2017



93/100

94/100

BAROLO
FOSSATI
2016



90/100 

92/100

BAROLO
FOSSATI
2015



92/100

90/100

90/100

BAROLO
FOSSATI
2014





La Morra

Regione Serradenari, 6  
12064 La Morra (CN) 

Tel. +39 017350677
info@dosiovigneti.com
www.dosiovigneti.com

http://www.dosiovigneti.com/

